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P 5 350 1-3
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 1 BISCUIT ROLLER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2G. Mellen 546921 3/2252

 2 OUTBREAK ELSIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/2A. Newstead 534598 3/2222

 3 BLUE ZEPHYR Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/2J. Gallaway 543644 3/2217

 4 TAYLOR TOVES Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/2A. Monaghan 546641 3/2213

 5 INDY VAN COOL Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/3A. Monaghan 546640 2/1212

 6 BOSTON BUDGIES Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/2A. Taylor 544036 3/2207

 7 VIRAL Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 3P 5/2T. Anlezark 531059 3/2201

 8 MOSIN NAGANT Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3G. Mellen 546922 2/1192

 9 GYPSY ROAD Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/2E. Harris 541434 3/2180

 10 TRUE VALOUR Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5/4J. King 543648 1/0171

 11 SILENT SKY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/3J. Davis 540951 3/1170

 12 THAI WARRIOR Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/3C. Gardoll 542833 2/1168

 13 PATTAYA PETE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 4P 5/2R. Gardoll 542830 3/2156

 14 MUNDY VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/2D. Winters 541801 3/2156

 15 JUDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/3E. Harris 537457 2/1153

 16 ANGEL GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/4P. Lavis 539061 1/0147

 17 ROBELL HUGO Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 542709 1/0147

 18 PHANTOM MENACE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/2S. Kempshall 542248 3/2147

 19 EMMY'S ME MUM Grade order Grade 5 5P 2Y 3P 5/2K. Heuston 532806 3/2146

 20 FAKE PROMISES Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1Y 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 2/0144

 21 JUST CLASSY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5/4N. Smith 539059 1/0140

 22 OUTBREAK BINDI Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/1138

 23 LOUISIANA 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 6P 5/3R. Newstead 531347 2/1138

 24 ASTON WILSON Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 4P 5/3G. Grimwood 541689 2/1135

 25 DOUBLE POINTS Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1Y 5/4M. Landrigan 523474 1/0132

 26 FLYING LAYLA Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/4T. Duncan 534431 1/0132

 27 BROOKLYN RIPPLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/4M. Lalicz 548516 1/0126

 28 ZELLIE PARK Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/4M. Knowles 520517 1/0122

 29 ROBELL SOPHIA Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/3B. Ellis 542704 2/1117
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 30 NALA VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 1P 5P 5/4D. Winters 539215 1/0112

 31 ZULU BLADE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 3P 5/3C. Mutton 534279 2/1109

 32 DIVINE GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 539070 1/0105

 33 SYMI VENTURA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 7P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 2/1105

 34 POPPEY'S PLUTO Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2102

 35 VENDETTA 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/4T. Lockhart 539148 2/098

 36 FLICK THE JOKER Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/4W. Kempshall 540924 1/095

 37 MAGIC CHARM 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/093

 38 TRAVEL WARNING 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 8P 5/4L. Green 532476 1/091

 39 INDIGO LEE Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 4P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/078

 40 BUDDY BOOM YAH Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5P 5/3E. Harris 537452 2/178

 41 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/2G. Robertson 539575 3/269
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 1 APACHE DON Last start winner GRA, 20/03/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2F. Hancock 528876 18/16369
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 1 GOLDEN ZESTA Last start placegetter MAT, 21/03/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2G. Grimwood 531444 9/6318

 2 PARK WARRIOR Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 2/1/1M. Knowles 540949 7/6261
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 1 LAURIE'S JESS Last start placegetter CAS, 24/03/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2E. Harris 541432 7/6270

 2 ORSON LAURIE Last start placegetter GRA, 20/03/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 6P 3/1/2E. Harris 541435 9/8180
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 1 PROFICIENCY Last start Country winner TAM, 26/03/2022, R10, Y 1Y 7P 5P 4/1/1R. Gardoll 529623 14/7201

 2 COUNTRY DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/03/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1D. Casey 526154 10/3186
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 1 COUCH KING Last start winner TAR, 23/03/2022, R8, P 1P 5Y 6P 5/2K. Ulrick 540231 5/2188

 2 LATRELL Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2M. Reid 529965 4/2231

 3 FERNANDO MIMMA Last start placegetter GRA, 27/03/2022, R10, P 2P 2P (FEL)P 5/1P. Lavis 537064 4/3219

 4 ESTHER'S LILY Last start placegetter GRA, 27/03/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 10/9162

 5 GO BANANAS Last start placegetter GRA, 29/03/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1S. Kempshall 529919 6/5162

 6 ZIPPING THUNDER Last start placegetter GRA, 27/03/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 538800 5/3159

 7 TRAPPED Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 2P 5/2A. Monaghan 538614 7/2240

 8 STEEL GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 539069 5/3210

 9 MINK LAKE 2 Weighted points score IPS, 19/03/2022, R3, 2 3P 5P (FEL)P 5/3C. Mutton 533693 5/1210

 10 HE'S UNDER WRAPS 1 Weighted points score HOB, 24/03/2022, R4 5P 3P 4P 5/4D. Howlin 537036 4/0159

 11 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 508559 4/3153

 12 HERO FOR HER Weighted points score CAS, 24/03/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1M. Ross 539142 4/3150

 13 TOOL TIME TOMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4145

 14 PAT'S ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1D. Bates 528632 4/3138

 15 BUTTERFLY KISSES Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1D. Bates 528630 4/3111

 16 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 6/5108

 17 CAPE FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score HOB, 17/03/2022, R2 4P 6P 7P 5/1D. Howlin 526456 10/595

 18 TRAVEL WARNING 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 8P 5/4L. Green 532476 1/091

 19 ROXY TEQUILA 2 Weighted points score BAL, 15/01/2022, R6 5P 4P 5P 5/4C. Mutton 533129 6/087

 20 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 534149 6/384

 21 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2G. Robertson 539575 3/269
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 1 POLARIZER Last start placegetter GRA, 27/03/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1S. Kempshall 544037 0/0119

 2 TINKA RIPPLE Last start placegetter GRA, 27/03/2022, R1, P 3P 7P M/1M. Lalicz 548517 0/079

 3 LET'S GO RHYNO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts IPS, 20/03/2022, R1, 3

IPS, 14/03/2022, R2, 3

3P 2P M/1C. Ryan 537734 0/0132

 4 ROBELL SKYLA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 20/03/2022, R2, P

CAS, 15/03/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1B. Ellis 542706 0/0124

 5 MISS SAN CISCO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 20/03/2022, R1, P

CAS, 06/01/2022, R1, P

5P 2P 3P M/1S. Kempshall 544035 0/0112

 6 INNER FIRE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 20/03/2022, R2, P

GRA, 13/03/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1R. Godwin 538523 0/0101

 7 UNBEARABLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/03/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1K. Dodson 544962 0/0100

 8 ARMIDALE ROAD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 27/03/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 7P M/1K. Dodson 539207 0/072

 9 FLYING SPUR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 26/01/2022, R1, 2 8P 7P 3P M/1L. Green 532477 0/060

 10 CLOVER ATHENA First start M/1C. Supple 528152 0/00

 11 BIG UNLEASHED First start M/1B. Hastie 548835 0/00

 12 ELECTRA PARK Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 27/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1M. Knowles 540955 0/078

 13 CRUZY TEARS Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 27/03/2022, R1, P 7P M/1R. Scott 545468 0/033

 14 BEAR BONUS Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 29/03/2022, R3, P 4P M/1E. Harris 549598 0/058

 15 JIMARY ANGUS 2 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 29/03/2022, R1, P 5P M/1M. Ross 547098 0/050

 16 TRANQUIL JOKER Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1G. Robertson 539577 0/052

 17 AWESOME ORSON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 6P M/1C. Smith 541633 0/048

 18 TAPIS MAGIQUE Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 6P M/1M. Lalicz 548519 0/046

 19 SHAQUILLE Weighted points score GRA, 29/03/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1C. Brydon 549739 0/030

8 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 31 March 2022 - 06:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 03 April 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COUNTRY DOUBLE 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 06/02/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 1P 3/1/2D. Casey 526154 10/6186

 2 MR. BARROW Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2022, R7, 1 7C 1C 5C 3/1/2F. Hancock 532597 8/7246

 3 ROXY TEQUILA 1 Weighted points score BAL, 15/01/2022, R6 5P 4P 5P 3/1/2C. Mutton 533129 6/587
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 1 PERFECT NANGAR Last start winner GRA, 27/03/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2R. Bender 525551 13/5261

 2 JIMARY SPITFIRE Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R10, P 3P 5M 2P 4/1/2M. Ross 507478 9/7249

 3 MINK LAKE 1 Weighted points score IPS, 19/03/2022, R3, 2 3P 5P (FEL)P 4/1/1C. Mutton 533693 5/3210

 4 DASHA TULLAMORE Weighted points score GRA, 29/03/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/2A. Taylor 533774 5/4120

 5 CAPE FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score HOB, 17/03/2022, R2 4P 6P 7P 4/1/2D. Howlin 526456 10/495
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 1 SKY STONE Last start winner GRA, 27/03/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3A. Monaghan 546635 6/1282

 2 ARTANIS Last start winner GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 1P (FTF)P 7P 5/1J. Dart 543719 5/3177

 3 OUR SASSY NYRAH Last start winner GRA, 27/03/2022, R5, P 1P 8P 6P 5/3D. Bates 526992 4/1141

 4 STEEL GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/03/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3P. Lavis 539069 5/1210

 5 RAM'S BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 27/03/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3E. Harris 525209 6/1201

 6 SEDONA Last start placegetter GRA, 27/03/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 6P 5/2T. Anlezark 525284 3/2129

 7 KINGS KAOS Last start placegetter GRA, 27/03/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4C. Last 542823 1/0126

 8 MR. DUDE Last start placegetter GRA, 27/03/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 7P 5/2G. Hancock 538676 4/2102

 9 HE'S UNDER WRAPS 2 Dropping in grade HOB, 10/03/2022, R7 5P 3P 4P 5/1D. Howlin 537036 4/3159

 10 SHOT THE SHERIFF Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R7, 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4C. Bourke 546919 7/0348

 11 COMMANDS RESPECT Weighted points score GRA, 29/03/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1G. Dart 546423 5/3222

 12 LITTLE ZEPHYR Weighted points score GRA, 29/03/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2J. Gallaway 543645 3/2214

 13 JIMARY STAR Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R10, P 5P 3M 4P 5/1M. Ross 507480 12/7204

 14 CUT THE LINE Weighted points score GRA, 29/03/2022, R7, P 2P 7P 5P 5/2J. Thomas 542425 5/2198

 15 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 29/03/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/4186

 16 ROCK HARPOON Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1W. Gilbert 536149 4/3183

 17 HALF MOON BAY Weighted points score BGC, 14/02/2022, R7, 2 (FEL)P 6P 4C 5/4J. Dart 537774 3/0178

 18 RUMBLING AWAY Weighted points score BGC, 20/12/2021, R6, 2 7P 6P 5P 5/2J. Dart 533983 7/3160

 19 BROADWAY STUNNER Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3C. Carragher 522185 2/1147

 20 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4K. Heuston 532804 5/0145

 21 LOUISIANA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4R. Newstead 531347 2/0138

 22 GOLDEN SEQUEL Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4M. Reid 529961 2/0132

 23 TALK ABOUT KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 2P 5/3C. Last 537787 2/1126

 24 SENRI GARDOT Weighted points score CAP, 09/02/2022, R4, 5 8P 3P 5P 5/4C. Bourke 546924 1/0119

 25 LADY SNOW WHITE Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4F. Hancock 532592 6/0117

 26 SAM AND BILL Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2G. Hancock 538677 3/2114

 27 ZULU BLADE 2 Weighted points score IPS, 26/03/2022, R7, 2 6P 5P 3P 5/4C. Mutton 534279 2/0109

 28 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4R. Newstead 531348 6/0108

 29 DOUBLE BONUS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/1105

 30 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 2/0105

 31 RUBY RIPPLE Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 5/4M. Lalicz 548522 1/0105

11 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 31 March 2022 - 06:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 03 April 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CASH ABILITY Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 5/4J. Antonelli 543150 1/0105

 33 VENDETTA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3T. Lockhart 539148 2/198

 34 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/03/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/093

 35 SYMI FORTUNA Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/184
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 1 FINE COTTON KAOS Last start placegetter GRA, 27/03/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1C. Last 537783 0/0120

 2 ARMIDALE ROAD 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/03/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 7P M/1K. Dodson 539207 0/072

 3 HIGH ON KAOS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 12/02/2022, R2, Y 5P 5P 3Y M/1C. Last 537782 0/094

 4 JIMARY ANGUS 1 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 29/03/2022, R1, P 5P M/1M. Ross 547098 0/050

 5 AWESOME ORSON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 6P M/1C. Smith 541633 0/048
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 1 DOUBLE BONUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4E. Harris 525206 6/0105
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